LUMINA™ VOM
Turbidity Optical Sensor
www.satron.com #LookCloser
SATRON VOM Turbidity and solids sensor for Food and Biopharma
BA201
M3 rev 1.2
17.07.2025
Satron Instruments Inc., Muuraintie 3, FI-33960 Pirkkala, Finland

Tel. +358 207 464 800, www.satron.com
Spare-parts VOM G1
No. Part name   Order code  Note
1 O-ring EPDM    80031720   3A 18-03 Class II (Do not exceed above 8% fat content).
1  O-ring FPM (Viton®)   80011720   3A 18-03 Class I
1  O-ring FFPM(Kalrez®)   80041717   3A 18-03 Class I
2 Sticker    T1325215
3 Plug cover M12    T1325031
5  45/G1” Welding adapter   M548101
6  38/G1” Welding adapter   M1050577
7  Tri-clover 25/38 ISO2852   M1050206
7  Tri-clover 40/51 ISO2852   M1050222
7  Tri-clover 63.5 ISO2852   M1050224
8 Tuchenhagen / Varivent DN25  M1050090
8  Tuchenhagen / Varivent DN50  M1050091
8  Tuchenhagen / Varivent DN65,5  M1050092   Ballvalve     82500003
9  Remote Display Unit RDU   T13250016   Straight coupling for ballvalve   M1050598
10  L-Housing data cable 10m PVC 70000450   15 degree coupling for ballvalve   M1050597
10  L-Housing data cable 15m PVC  70000451
10  Extension cable +10m PVC   70000460
 FUSE for L-Housing   74212000
 Seal for L-Housing display  80017226

A3
Belongs to
No.	 Part name			   Order code		  Note
1	 O-ring EPDM 			   80031721 		  3A 18-03 Class II (Do not exceed above 8% fat content)
1 	 O-ring FPM 			   80011721 		  3A 18-03 Class I
1 	 O-ring FFPM	  		  800417020 		  3A 18-03 Class I
2	 O-ring EPDM			   80033426
2	 O-ring FFPM			   800434626
3	 Plug cover M12*			   T1370011
5 	 45/G1” Welding adapter	  	 M548101
6 	 38/G1” Welding adapter 		  M1050577
7 	 Tri-clover 25/38 ISO2852 		  M1050206
7 	 Tri-clover 40/51 ISO2852 		  M1050222
7 	 Tri-clover 63.5 ISO2852 		  M1050224
8	 Tuchenhagen / Varivent DN25 	 M1050090
8 	 Tuchenhagen / Varivent DN50 	 M1050091
8 	 Tuchenhagen / Varivent DN65,5 	 M1050092 		  Ball valve				   82500003
9 	 Remote Display Unit RDU*	  	 T1370009 		  Straight G1 coupling for ball valve 	 M1050598
10 	 L-Housing data cable 10m PVC*	 70000600 		  15° G1 coupling for ball valve	 M1050597
10 	 L-Housing data cable 15m PVC*	 70000601
 	 Bracket remote probe electronics	 T1050009
*Compatible with M3 model sensors. For older generations with 4 button displays (M1 and M2), please contact Satron.
1